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Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly fo consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning
Portal htps://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning Office. Telephone
0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14
days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made

available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0289/F

LA03/2024/0291/F

LA03/2024/0303/F

LA03/2024/0306/F

LA03/2024/0312/F

Re-advertisements
LA03/2024/0258/0

LA03/2024/0270/F

LA03/2024/0280/0

LA03/2024/0287/0

LOCATION

Approx 15m NW of 38
Tully Road, Nutts Corner,
Crumlin

65m NW of 17 Whitehill
Drive, Anfrim

14 Shanes Court, Antrim

105 Ballyrobin Road,
Muckamore, Anfrim

38A Lenagh Road,
Randalstown, Antrim

Approx 30m SW of 25
Dundessert Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

280m NW of 6 Antrim
Road, Aldergrove,
Crumlin

70 NE of 4a Laurel Lane,
Belfast

Lands approx 50m west
of 3 Lismacloskey Road,
Toomebridge

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Change of use from commercial
storage yard to a gospel hall

Retention of horse walker and proposed
horse therapy pool

Alteration and extension to dwelling
Replacement dwelling, carport,

workshop, shed and store

Conversion of out-building to ancillary
accommodation

Site for dwelling and garage

Dwelling and garage (Change of house
type from LA03/2023/0035/CLOPUD)

Dwelling and garage

Dwelling and garage




